
University of California Berkeley - FTP Site Statistics

Property Value

FTP Server ucbvax.berkeley.edu

Description University of California Berkeley

Country United States

Scan Date 04/Feb/2015

Total Dirs 3,232

Total Files 16,785

Total Data 53.44 GB

Top 20 Directories Sorted by Disk Space

Name Dirs Files Data Data (%)

/ 3232 16785 53.44 GB 100.00 %

/pub 3231 16784 53.44 GB > 99.99 %

/pub/projects 170 1848 42.81 GB 80.11 %

/pub/projects/vision 1 16 42.42 GB 79.38 %

/pub/people 49 249 10.31 GB 19.30 %

/pub/people/jkua 1 7 10.28 GB 19.23 %

/pub/people/jkua/fthood201204 0 6 10.28 GB 19.23 %

/pub/projects/vision/rcnn-depth-eccv14 0 1 9.01 GB 16.86 %

/pub/projects/tenet 62 844 208.24 MB 0.38 %

/pub/projects/tenet/users 43 220 124.78 MB 0.23 %

/pub/projects/CASTLE 11 52 109.86 MB 0.20 %

/pub/ucblogo 2 44 95.63 MB 0.17 %

/pub/projects/CASTLE/Split-C 4 26 90.58 MB 0.17 %

/pub/projects/tenet/users/mccanne 2 21 62.89 MB 0.11 %

/pub/projects/tenet/users/mccanne/tmp 1 20 61.67 MB 0.11 %

/pub/projects/CASTLE/Split-C/release 2 16 59.86 MB 0.11 %

/pub/projects/tenet/papers 1 500 53.61 MB 0.10 %

/pub/images 2880 13651 51.29 MB 0.09 %

/pub/projects/tenet/users/whetten 27 136 47.29 MB 0.09 %

/pub/projects/tenet/users/whetten/tmp 22 115 44.09 MB 0.08 %

Top 10 File Categories Sorted By Disk Space

Archive Files 53.06 GB 99.29 %

Document Files 109.66 MB 0.20 %

Data Files 92.00 MB 0.17 %

Image Files 65.16 MB 0.12 %

Miscellaneous Files 47.04 MB 0.09 %

Program Files 27.44 MB 0.05 %

Development Files 18.79 MB 0.03 %

Video Files 15.62 MB 0.03 %

Help Files 9.74 MB 0.02 %

Internet Files 848.94 KB < 0.01 %

Last 12 Months Modified Disk Space History

Total: 20.67 GB

Average: 1.72 GB

Maximum: 9.27 GB

Minimum: 0.00 GB

From: 2014/03

To: 2015/02 0 GB

3 GB

6 GB

8 GB

11 GB
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Last 10 Years Modified Disk Space History

Total: 52.77 GB

Average: 5.28 GB

Maximum: 36.13 GB

Minimum: 0.00 GB

From: 2006

To: 2015 0 GB

10 GB

19 GB

29 GB

38 GB

Last 10 Years Modified File Count History

Total: 72 Files

Average: 7 Files

Maximum: 35 Files

Minimum: 0 Files

From: 2006

To: 2015 0 Files

9 Files

18 Files

27 Files

36 Files

Top 10 File Extensions Sorted By Disk Space

GZ Files 27.48 GB 51.64 %

TGZ Files 15.04 GB 28.27 %

ZIP Files 10.28 GB 19.32 %

Z Files 169.66 MB 0.31 %

PS Files 89.91 MB 0.16 %

TAR Files 60.33 MB 0.11 %

EXE Files 27.29 MB 0.05 %

GIF Files 26.77 MB 0.05 %

BIN Files 24.92 MB 0.05 %

HQX Files 20.87 MB 0.04 %

Top 10 File Extensions Sorted By Number of Files

XPM Files 7.95 K 51.60 %

XBM Files 4.94 K 32.07 %

GIF Files 820 Files 5.32 %

Z Files 394 Files 2.56 %

PS Files 357 Files 2.32 %

HTML Files 308 Files 2.00 %

NOEXT Files 260 Files 1.69 %

AU Files 165 Files 1.07 %

TXT Files 115 Files 0.75 %

ABSTRACT Files 99 Files 0.64 %
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Top 10 File Categories Sorted by Disk Space

Category Files Data Data (%)

Archive Files 535 53.06 GB 99.29 %

Document Files 702 109.66 MB 0.20 %

Data Files 142 92.00 MB 0.17 %

Image Files 13824 65.16 MB 0.12 %

Miscellaneous Files 786 47.04 MB 0.09 %

Program Files 22 27.44 MB 0.05 %

Development Files 411 18.79 MB 0.03 %

Video Files 8 15.62 MB 0.03 %

Help Files 15 9.74 MB 0.02 %

Internet Files 309 848.94 KB < 0.01 %

Top 20 File Types Sorted by Disk Space

File Type Files Data Data (%)

GZIP Compressed Archive File 80 27.48 GB 51.43 %

GZIP Compressed TAR Archive 13 15.04 GB 28.15 %

ZIP Compressed Archive File 11 10.28 GB 19.24 %

UNIX Compressed Archive File 394 169.66 MB 0.31 %

PostScript File 357 89.91 MB 0.16 %

TAR Archive File 18 60.33 MB 0.11 %

Miscellaneous Files 786 47.04 MB 0.09 %

Executable Program 21 27.29 MB 0.05 %

GIF Image 820 26.77 MB 0.05 %

Binary Data File 10 24.93 MB 0.05 %

Macintosh BinHex 4 Compressed Archive 13 20.87 MB 0.04 %

Unreal System File 6 20.77 MB 0.04 %

Windows Memory Dump 10 20.00 MB 0.04 %

MPEG Video File 8 15.62 MB 0.03 %

X Pixmap Graphic File 7954 13.30 MB 0.02 %

Data File 10 10.41 MB 0.02 %

PBM Portable Pixelmap Graphic 37 8.80 MB 0.02 %

MS PowerPoint Presentation 10 8.43 MB 0.02 %

Uuencoded File 7 7.08 MB 0.01 %

Self-Extracting Archive 4 6.48 MB 0.01 %

Top 20 File Extensions Sorted by Disk Space

Extension Files Data Data (%)

GZ Files 80 27.48 GB 51.43 %

TGZ Files 13 15.04 GB 28.15 %

ZIP Files 11 10.28 GB 19.24 %

Z Files 394 169.66 MB 0.31 %

PS Files 357 89.91 MB 0.16 %

TAR Files 18 60.33 MB 0.11 %

EXE Files 21 27.29 MB 0.05 %

GIF Files 820 26.77 MB 0.05 %

BIN Files 1 24.92 MB 0.05 %

HQX Files 13 20.87 MB 0.04 %

U Files 6 20.77 MB 0.04 %

DMP Files 10 20.00 MB 0.04 %

MPG Files 7 14.58 MB 0.03 %

XPM Files 7954 13.30 MB 0.02 %

SITX Files 2 10.61 MB 0.02 %

T Files 10 10.41 MB 0.02 %

PPM Files 37 8.80 MB 0.02 %

PPT Files 10 8.43 MB 0.02 %

UU Files 6 6.98 MB 0.01 %

SEA Files 4 6.48 MB 0.01 %
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Top 50 Directories Sorted by Disk Space

Name Dirs Files Data Data (%)

/ 3232 16785 53.44 GB 100.00 %

/pub 3231 16784 53.44 GB > 99.99 %

/pub/projects 170 1848 42.81 GB 80.11 %

/pub/projects/vision 1 16 42.42 GB 79.38 %

/pub/people 49 249 10.31 GB 19.30 %

/pub/people/jkua 1 7 10.28 GB 19.23 %

/pub/people/jkua/fthood201204 0 6 10.28 GB 19.23 %

/pub/projects/vision/rcnn-depth-eccv14 0 1 9.01 GB 16.86 %

/pub/projects/tenet 62 844 208.24 MB 0.38 %

/pub/projects/tenet/users 43 220 124.78 MB 0.23 %

/pub/projects/CASTLE 11 52 109.86 MB 0.20 %

/pub/ucblogo 2 44 95.63 MB 0.17 %

/pub/projects/CASTLE/Split-C 4 26 90.58 MB 0.17 %

/pub/projects/tenet/users/mccanne 2 21 62.89 MB 0.11 %

/pub/projects/tenet/users/mccanne/tmp 1 20 61.67 MB 0.11 %

/pub/projects/CASTLE/Split-C/release 2 16 59.86 MB 0.11 %

/pub/projects/tenet/papers 1 500 53.61 MB 0.10 %

/pub/images 2880 13651 51.29 MB 0.09 %

/pub/projects/tenet/users/whetten 27 136 47.29 MB 0.09 %

/pub/projects/tenet/users/whetten/tmp 22 115 44.09 MB 0.08 %

/pub/ucblogo/old 0 23 39.20 MB 0.07 %

/pub/graphics 12 26 36.43 MB 0.07 %

/pub/src 6 77 32.87 MB 0.06 %

/pub/mhgs 17 99 32.56 MB 0.06 %

/pub/graphics/walk 0 4 31.14 MB 0.06 %

/pub/src/sendmail 0 67 29.43 MB 0.05 %

/pub/projects/sprite 17 180 25.99 MB 0.05 %

/pub/people/vadim 0 1 24.92 MB 0.05 %

/pub/projects/OPTICAL 5 72 23.54 MB 0.04 %

/pub/images/gif 0 96 22.40 MB 0.04 %

/pub/projects/tenet/papers/mail-server 0 290 22.29 MB 0.04 %

/pub/projects/unigrafix 5 188 21.48 MB 0.04 %

/pub/cool 0 12 20.87 MB 0.04 %

/pub/projects/OPTICAL/KeratoconicsFrom... 0 10 20.00 MB 0.04 %

/pub/projects/tenet/software 0 19 19.75 MB 0.04 %

/pub/projects/tenet/users/whetten/tmp/... 2 30 19.42 MB 0.04 %

/pub/projects/unigrafix/GEN_SEQUIN 3 185 17.52 MB 0.03 %

/pub/teaching 28 298 17.40 MB 0.03 %

/pub/images/pixmap 147 10723 15.97 MB 0.03 %

/pub/projects/unigrafix/GEN_SEQUIN/Images 0 112 14.71 MB 0.03 %

/pub/nachos 8 43 12.59 MB 0.02 %

/pub/projects/tenet/users/whetten/tmp/... 3 2 11.70 MB 0.02 %

/pub/projects/sprite/papers 0 43 10.88 MB 0.02 %

/pub/mhgs/vortex-dist 0 2 10.84 MB 0.02 %

/pub/teaching/ComputerArchitecture 10 109 10.42 MB 0.02 %

/pub/projects/CASTLE/Split-C/release/s... 0 5 8.42 MB 0.02 %

/pub/teaching/ComputerArchitecture/Lec... 3 92 8.42 MB 0.02 %

/pub/projects/parallel 48 413 7.75 MB 0.01 %

/pub/projects/tenet/users/knightly 3 22 7.32 MB 0.01 %

/pub/projects/parallel/castle 18 315 7.16 MB 0.01 %
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Top 50 Files Sorted by File Size

File Name Modified File Size

/pub/projects/vision/BVDS_test.tar.gz 28/Feb/2014 9.34 GB

/pub/projects/vision/sds_mcg.tar.gz 19/Sep/2014 9.27 GB

/pub/projects/vision/rcnn-depth-eccv14/eccv14-cachedir.tgz 10/Oct/2014 9.01 GB

/pub/projects/vision/BVDS_train.tar.gz 28/Feb/2014 6.12 GB

/pub/people/jkua/fthood201204/Tunnel92026_Run3_20120424_PointCloud.zip 15/May/2012 2.12 GB

/pub/people/jkua/fthood201204/Tunnel92050_Run3_20120423_PointCloud.zip 15/May/2012 2.05 GB

/pub/people/jkua/fthood201204/Tunnel92026_Run2_20120424_PointCloud.zip 15/May/2012 1.89 GB

/pub/people/jkua/fthood201204/Tunnel92050_Run2_20120423_PointCloud.zip 11/May/2012 1.61 GB

/pub/projects/vision/TB_MICCAI2012_dataset.tgz 15/Oct/2012 1.53 GB

/pub/projects/vision/ucm2_voc2012.tgz 28/Jan/2013 1.37 GB

/pub/people/jkua/fthood201204/Tunnel92026_Run1_20120424_PointCloud.zip 15/May/2012 1.34 GB

/pub/projects/vision/sds_pretrained_models.tar.gz 16/Jul/2014 1.30 GB

/pub/people/jkua/fthood201204/Tunnel92050_Run1_20120423_PointCloud.zip 11/May/2012 1.27 GB

/pub/projects/vision/semantic_contours_results.tar.gz 30/Jan/2012 1.11 GB

/pub/projects/vision/TB_MICCAI2012_code.tgz 15/Oct/2012 651.58 MB

/pub/projects/vision/pareto2.tgz 10/Apr/2014 493.80 MB

/pub/projects/vision/cmaps_val.tgz 07/May/2012 441.03 MB

/pub/projects/vision/cmaps_train.tgz 07/May/2012 433.47 MB

/pub/projects/vision/cmaps_test.tgz 07/May/2012 432.91 MB

/pub/projects/vision/regions_cvpr2012.tgz 09/Apr/2013 373.43 MB

/pub/projects/vision/pareto.tgz 10/Apr/2014 341.63 MB

/pub/projects/vision/sds_precomputed_results.tar.gz 16/Jul/2014 282.18 MB

/pub/projects/tenet/users/mccanne/tmp/netshow.tar 01/Jul/1998 45.76 MB

/pub/projects/CASTLE/Split-C/release/sc960403.tgz 04/Apr/1996 43.29 MB

/pub/people/vadim/acs6048fw2.0.bin 27/May/2009 24.92 MB

/pub/graphics/walk/demo.tar.z 22/May/1995 17.48 MB

/pub/projects/CASTLE/Split-C/split-c-sp1.tar.Z 05/May/1994 15.25 MB

/pub/projects/tenet/users/whetten/tmp/JeffisaStud/frame.tar.Z 25/Jan/1995 11.70 MB

/pub/projects/CASTLE/Split-C/split-c-1-2.tar.Z 27/Feb/1994 11.10 MB

/pub/mhgs/vortex-dist/VorTeX-dist.tar.Z 29/Oct/1993 10.84 MB

/pub/graphics/walk/model.tar.z 22/May/1995 10.57 MB

/pub/projects/CASTLE/creatures-demo.mpg 06/Jun/1995 9.08 MB

/pub/projects/CASTLE/Split-C/release/split-cc.tar.gz 12/Feb/1996 7.74 MB

/pub/projects/CASTLE/Split-C/release/sc961015/sc961015-compiler.tar.gz 15/Oct/1996 7.67 MB

/pub/ucblogo/ucbwlogosetup.exe 14/Sep/2008 6.70 MB

/pub/ucblogo/ucbwlogo60setup.exe 14/Sep/2008 6.70 MB

/pub/ucblogo/UCBLogo-6.0.dmg.gz 02/Jun/2009 6.67 MB

/pub/mhgs/dvi2x-fonts.tar.Z 10/Nov/1993 6.63 MB

/pub/ucblogo/ucblogo-6.0.tar.gz 14/Sep/2008 6.38 MB

/pub/ucblogo/ucblogo.tar.gz 14/Sep/2008 6.38 MB

/pub/projects/tenet/users/mccanne/tmp/sigcom.ps 13/Aug/1998 5.95 MB

/pub/projects/tenet/software/galileo.tar.Z 14/Apr/1994 5.90 MB

/pub/nachos/crossgcc/sparc.tar.Z 08/Feb/1994 5.45 MB

/pub/ucblogo/UCBLogo-6.0.dmg.sitx 02/Jun/2009 5.31 MB

/pub/ucblogo/UCBLogo.dmg.sitx 02/Jun/2009 5.31 MB

/pub/mhgs/YehudaiThesis.pdf 14/May/1998 4.54 MB

/pub/projects/tenet/users/whetten/tmp/LinkWare/MultiRPC.tar 12/Dec/1995 4.41 MB

/pub/cool/rs6000.u 21/Sep/1996 4.28 MB

/pub/cool/pmax.u 21/Sep/1996 3.85 MB

/pub/cool/alpha.u 21/Sep/1996 3.75 MB

University of California Berkeley - FTP Site Statistics 04-Feb-2015

FTP Status v2.6.36 - 5 - www.ftpstatus.com


